12022.10
0.25mm pitch, 1.1mm high, Top Contact Single Action Lock, High FPC Retention Force FPC connector
FH62 Series
■Features
1． Space-saving design
・Space saving design with 0.25mm pitch, 4.0mm width.
(Fig.1)
2． Automatic single action lock design

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH62 Series●0.25mm pitch, 1.1mm high, Top Contact Single Action Lock, High FPC Retention Force FPC connector
■Connector Dimensions
■Connector Dimensions Units : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E
FH62-13S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4308-0 ** 13 6.46 2.5 3 6 4.43
FH62-15S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 15 6.96 3 3.5 6.5 4.93
FH62-17S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4303-0 ** 17 7.46 3.5 4 7 5.43
FH62-19S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 19 7.96 4 4.5 7.5 5.93
FH62-21S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4312-0 ** 21 8.46 4.5 5 8 6.43
FH62-23S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 23 8.96 5 5.5 8.5 6.93
FH62-25S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 25 9.46 5.5 6 9 7.43
FH62-27S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 27 9.96 6 6.5 9.5 7.93
FH62-31S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4310-0 ** 31 10.96 7 7.5 10.5 8.93
FH62-35S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4300-0 ** 35 11.96 8 8.5 11.5 9.93
FH62-39S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4302-0 ** 39 12.96 9 9.5 12.5 10.93
FH62-41S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4305-0 ** 41 13.46 9.5 10 13 11.43
FH62-51S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 51 15.96 12 12.5 15.5 13.93
FH62-55S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4309-0 ** 55 16.96 13 13.5 16.5 14.93
FH62-61S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4306-0 ** 61 18.46 14.5 15 18 16.43
Note 1 :  Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning.
 Please contact hirose for detailed information about product variation.
Note
1 : The dimension in parentheses are for reference.